
S Series side furniture

The S Series is a modular cabinet system with a variety of structural
options: double doors, sliding doors, horizontal shutters, and shelves.
The modularly coordinated heights and depths of the bodies allow any
combination of the various types of cabinet. All S Series cabinets can
be optionally fitted with acoustically effective front facades and back
panels which make an important contribution to pleasant room
acoustics in open working environments.
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• Modular cabinet system with numerous structural options: double doors,
sliding doors, horizontal shutters, and shelves

• Can be assembled as free-standing units within a room: 16 mm flush-
mounted back panel as standard

• Can be equipped with acoustic elements: Acoustic front and fabric-covered
acoustic back panel

• Back panel with tongue and groove structuring for high stability
• Leg base or steel base options
• Electric base facilitates convenient cable routing under the cabinet

Product features
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Fabric: Kvadrat Remix 3 (PG 21)
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Fabric: Kvadrat Atlas (PG 21)
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Colors and materials
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Fabric: Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 3 (PG 22)
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Fabric: Kvadrat Fiord 2 (PG 22)

101

 

151

 

721

 

451

 

571

581

 

971

 

771

 

981

5/12 ophelis concepts S Series side furniture

https://ophelis-concepts.de/en/produkte/linie-s/
https://ophelis-concepts.de/en/


Fabric: Kvadrat Field 2 (Functional textiles) (BS 5852 Crib 5) (PG 22)
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Fabric: Kvadrat Febrik Plecto (PG 23)
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Fabric: Kvadrat Hallingdal 65 (PG 23)
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Fabric: Kvadrat Divina 3 (PG 23)
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Fabric: Kvadrat Divina Melange 3 (PG 23)
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Fabric: Kvadrat Divina MD (PG 23)
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Fabric: Camira Carlow (PG 20)

CLW06

 

CLW04

 

CLW01

 

CLW17

 

CLW09

CLW23

 

CLW20

 

CLW08

 

CLW12

Fabric: Camira Blazer (PG 21)
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Fabric: Camira Mainline Flax (PG 21)
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Fabric: Camira Synergy (PG 21)
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Fabric: Camira Vita (Functional textiles) (PG 21)
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Base

graphite black 
(RAL 9011) ​

 

silver metallic

 

light white 
(RAL 9016)
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Surfaces: Genuine wood
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Produktdetails

Surfaces: Melamine

atlas white

 

cream white

 

soft white

 

light grey

 

Silk grey

grey brown

 

graphite

 

black

 

maple trim

 

oak light

beech light

Surfaces: lacquer

traffic white 
(RAL 9016)

 

cream white 
(RAL 9001)

 

silk grey 
(RAL 7044)

 

iron grey 
(RAL 7011)

 

grey brown 
(RAL 8019)
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